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1A CATEGORIA URVA

Jugador

ALVAREZ ALONSO, FRANCISCO
MARTI QUINTANA, MIGUEL
PEREZ NUNEZ, JOSE RAMON
NADAL PEREZ, FERNANDO
JIMENEZ ROMERO, RAFAEL

FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ,
MIGUEL

DIAZ-CANEL VIGIL DE
QUI | £ONES, BORJA

PEREZ LAYNEZ, JUAN MANUEL
DELGADO PALOMO, ENRIQUE
RUBIALES GUISADO, MANUEL
GOMEZ AMIGO, MANUEL

SILVA ROMERO, BENITO
GARCIA CERDAN, MIGUEL
GONZALEZ OLIVEROS, ENRIQUE
DIAZ ARTECHE, EDUARDO

BOCARANDO GUTIERREZ, JOSE
JUAN

SALGADO CACHAFEIRO, JOSE
ALFONSO

TORRECILLAS DEL PRADO,
RAFAEL

BRAVO RIZO, JUAN

MONTERO GODOQY, ISAAC
ANTONIO

RUIZ DEL PORTAL RUIZ-
GRANADOS, CARLOS

RAMIREZ GARCIA, ANTONIO
JOSE

IGLESIAS QUINTAN, ANTONIO
DELGADO RICH, JENIFER
HORMIGO LEON, ANTONIO LUIS

MARTINEZ PEINADO, RAFAEL
MIGUEL

CASTRO ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS
UGARTE MONASTERIO, JORGE
CLUCK, CARL

LOPEZ BUJIA, BEATRIZ

ALMAGRO GONZALEZ, JUAN
IGNACIO

CLASIFICACION

Rota Club de Golf
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Licencia
AME7135447

CM66749042
AME7675363
AME7110451
AME7757710
AM95506108

AMB85783186

AME7345127
AMO07114220
AME7808305
CM03032842
AM95900960
AME7286232
AME7109923
AME7105894
AMB85357348

AME7135417

AME7700163

AME7616421
CMO03054103

AMB85239949

AMB85784934

AME7360890
AMO07235449
AME7130150
AME7101504

AME7357051
AM85110146
AME7902244
CMO03150055
AME7253577
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Scratch

J1

26
34
24
24
28
28

24

23
24
23
21
27
25
24
23
23

24

20

20
18

25

22

17
26
23
21

19
18
13
16
16

©

Handicap

J1
41
40
39
39
37
37

36

36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34

33
33

33
32

31
31

31
30
30
29

29
29
28
27
25



Pos
1

w

o © o N o o

12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34

35

36
37
38
39

2A CATEGORIA URVA

Jugador

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ,
FAUSTINO

ORDONEZ COCOVI, ANA

JIMENEZ CIVIDANES, JOSE
ANTONIO

DELGADO RICO, ERNESTO
PEREZ RUBIO, RAFAEL

VEGA CANO, LUIS ALBERTO
GARCIA GARCIA, FELIPE

MILLAN ORDONEZ, JOSE
VAZQUEZ TREINTA, RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ CANDON, ALBERTO

AGRA LOJO, BENITO

VARA ROJAS, ROBERTO
MAYORAL LEYVA, ELOY

PAYAN FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO

NUNEZ MAYO, IGNACIO
CORTES URIA, FRANCISCO JOSE
DELGADO BAENA, FRANCISCO

FLORES BIENERT, MIGUEL
ANTONIO

VIGUERA SANCHEZ, ADOLFO

HIDALGO SANTIAGO, JUAN
CARLOS

BONET PADILLA, GONZALO
RICH, CHARLES

ACHA GARCIA-NOBLEJAS,
CARLOS

VILLAVERDE GUERRERO,
ENRIQUE

ARRIAGA PINEIRO, ALFONSO
MONTERO AGUIRRE, CARMEN J.
DOMINGUEZ PLATAS, ANTONIO
GALVEZ DE ASIS, MANUELA
CUEVAS RIOS, FRANCISCA
REDONDO DIAZ, MARIA ISABEL
JIMENEZ PLATA, JOSE ANTONIO

DE LA CRUZ DE LA HERRAN,
VIRGINIA

PEREZ MELENDEZ, CRISTINO

VILLALONGA GALVEZ, M-
.CRISTINA

CAYETANO GARRIDO,
FERNANDO

DELGADO ABAD, ALVARO
SANDINO CHAPARRO, ANTONIO
RICH DELGADO, JOSEPHINE

CONTRERAS FERNANDEZ,
FRANCISCO
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Licencia
AMB5616765

AM85142580
AME7323734

AM94108726
AME7342664
AME7804256
AME7253769
AME7960055
AME7108309
AME7748455

AME7614400
AMB85757058
AME7701755
AME7202240

AME7610845
CM03185195
AME7216216
AME7106061

AME7020498
AME7349861

AM02619382
AM94108728
CMO00500731

AME7796813

AME7108759
AME7108313
AMB85128815
AME7360891
AME7130262
CM03257151
AME7243313
AME7611189

AME7913514
CM03214793

CM03158859

AME7955113
AMG3920989
AM95908595
CMO03110453
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Senior

Senior

Senior
Mayor
Mayor

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Mayor
Senior
Senior

Senior

Scratch

J1

19

16
19

21
17
18
16
17
18
19

18
14
18
17

16
16
14
15
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12

18
17
17
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14
11
15
10

9

9
13
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13

13
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Handicap

J1
38

38
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3A CATEGORIA URVA

Jugador

RODRIGUEZ DEL VALLE, ELIGIO
LOPEZ URIS, PEDRO
ARRECIADO REINA, JOSE

TEJADA RODRIGUEZ,
FRANCISCO

ALEJO GARCIA-MAURICIO,
CARLOS

GOYENECHE PEREZ, FERNANDO
SALGADO ROMERO, IGNACIO

DE FUNES CASELLAS, JOAQUIN
MADINA ROMERO, GUILLERMO
RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, ANTONIO
NARANJO NUNEZ, RAMON

ARRIAGA CARRETERO, JOSE
ANGEL

GARCIA GOMEZ, PABLO DANIEL
AZOGUE CAMACHO, JOSE
MELENDEZ PASQUIN, LUIS

ORTILLES CASORRAN, JUAN
BAUTISTA

MARQUEZ HAHN, GUILLERMO
MARTI CORBELLA, MIGUEL
CABRERA FERNANDEZ, LUIS
CABRERA GARCIA, RAFAEL
GARCIA PRIETO, ANA MARIA
PUYANA GAGO, MANUEL
VIGUERA SANCHEZ, MANUEL

SANTAMARIA ESCUDERO,
MIGUEL ANGEL

MARTINEZ-AVIAL ARECES, RAUL

FERNANDEZ CORTES, VICENTE
REYES SANCHEZ, JAVIER
QUILIMACO FARRONA, EUGENIO

SORIANO GARCIA, JERONIMO
VALOR PIECHOTTA, MAGDALENA

PAREJO ZABALA, CARLOS
QUIROS SAEZ, ANGELA

RODRIGUEZ RUIZ-MATEQS,
ROSARIO

REINA GONZALEZ-NOVELLES,
FRANCISCO JAVIER

LAUKAITUS, ALBERT

CABRERA FERNANDEZ,
AUXILIADORA

Hcp
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32
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35
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29

23
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31

35
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Licencia
AME7701787

AME7809886
AME7809887
AMET7774472

AMEB8699560

1102398547
AME7396586
AMG3902448
VB04453326
AMF7971989
AMA48804255
AME7740992

AMO00169240
AME7794246
AME7092551
AME7951936

AMF7806370
AME7492285
AME7366283
AMI9910790
AME7612438
AME7968380
AME7980603
AME7701208

AME7611187

AMO07811440
AME7352805
AME7501737

AME7109500
AME7990334

AME7342251
AME7502040
AME7968381

AMET7777793

AME7197961
AME7969023

Nivel
Senior

Senior
Senior

Mayor

Senior

Senior
Senior
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Mayor
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Mayor
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Scratch
J1
21
15
8
11

15

15
13

7
13
14
12
12

12
10

7
10

11

11
11

10
12

Handicap

J1
45

42
40
38

36

36
36
36
35
35
34
34

33
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32
32

32
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31
30
30
30
30
29

28

28
28
28
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